THE DATASHEET OF
SDUS5EB-001G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SanDisk uSSDTM 5000 Solid State Drive
Product Manual
Revision 0.3
April 2007
SanDisk Corporation

SanDisk uSSD 5000  Product Manual
© 2007 SanDisk® Corporation 14 August 2007
Appendix A. Ordering Information
Table 14: Ordering Information
SKU Capacity Horizontal Low
Profile
Internal
Led
External
Led MLC Binary
SDUS5AB-001G 1GB X  X   X
SDUS5EB-001G 1GB  X X   X
SDUS5FB-001G-1036 1GB  X  X  X
SDUS5AB-002G 2GB X  X   X
SDUS5AJ-002G 2GB X  X  X
SDUS5EB-002G 2GB  X X   X
SDUS5EJ-002G 2GB  X X  X
SDUS5FB-002G-1036 2GB  X  X  X
SDUS5FJ-002G-1036 2GB  X  X X
SDUS5AB-004G 4GB X  X   X
SDUS5AB-004G-1035 4GB X  X   X
SDUS5AJ-004G 4GB X  X  X
SDUS5EB-004G 4GB  X X   X
SDUS5EJ-004G 4GB  X X  X
SDUS5AB-008G 8GB X  X   X
SDUS5AB-008G-1035 8GB X  X   X
SDUS5AJ-008G 8GB X  X  X
SDUS5EB-008G 8GB  X X   X
SDUS5EJ-008G 8GB  X X  X
SDUS5A-0000 Mechanical X
SDUS5E-0000 Mechanical  X
1 megabyte (MB) = 1 million bytes; 1 gigabyte (GB) = 1 billion bytes. Some of the listed
capacity is used for formatting and other functions, and thus is not available for data storage.
SanDisk uSSD 5000  Product Manual
© 2007 SanDisk® Corporation 15 August 2007